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Sample Size: 1003 UKIP Members
Fieldwork: 5th - 14th October 2016

Past Leadership Vote Parties EVER Voted For Ideology Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total i'::: I;'l';f‘; Other g:’;b‘k’;"\;’:{e’ Con | Lab [';e':’n UKIP vl\;.e:g Centre F:v'fr’]': Male | Female | 18-39 | 40-59 | 60+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | London Z‘f:t:f Midlands | North svc":t'l‘:sn'd
Weighted Sample|[1003| 310 | 169 | 193 331 661 245] 124 | 879 | 91 151 | 693 | 722 | 281 | 171 | 321 |512| 616 | 353 100 451 181 211 60
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following, if any, would you most
like to see as the next UKIP leader?
Steven Woolfe 37 52 32 36 26 40 39 46 38 | 27 22 42 | 37 36 25 37 40| 39 31 35 41 37 28 37
Nigel Farage 31 31 17 30 39 31 32 21 32| 21 36 30 | 28 38 23 29 34| 27 38 22 32 33 27 40
Suzanne Evans 7 6 15 3 6 9 8 6 7 3 8 8 8 4 6 8 7 7 6 3 8 6 9 2
Lisa Duffy 4 1 18 2 0 3 3 5 3 8 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 4 5 5 2 1
Douglas Carswell 3 1 2 3 4 2 2 0 3 2 1 3 3 1 6 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3
Jonathan Arnott 2 0 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 2 1 3 0 3 2 3 1 3 0 1 6 0
Elizabeth Jones 2 1 1 6 1 1 1 1 2 8 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 3 3 1
Bill Etheridge 2 0 1 6 1 2 2 0 2 1 3 2 2 1 7 0 1 2 2 5 1 1 2 0
Phillip Broughton 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 2 1 5 0 1 1 1 4 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 0
Neil Hamilton 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 0 5 0 0 0 2
Nathan Gill 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 5
None of the above 3 2 2 4 5 2 4 5 3 2 6 3 3 4 9 5 1 3 5 7 2 3 6 3
Don't know 8 3 9 2 15 6 5 8 7 10 13 5 8 7 10 9 7 8 8 8 6 6 12 7
Suppose Nigel Farage doesn't stand in the
next UKIP leadership contest. Which of the
following, if any, would you most like to see
as the next UKIP leader?
Steven Woolfe 47 69 36 44 34 51 49 49 48 34 34 53 | 47 47 29 49 52| 49 43 41 51 47 42 49
Suzanne Evans 10 10 18 2 9 12 12 10 10 5 8 11 11 6 3 11 10| 10 9 4 10 11 11 7
Douglas Carswell 5 3 4 6 7 5 4 4 5 9 3 6 6 3 3 6 6 5 6 4 6 4 3 3
Lisa Duffy 5 2 25 1 2 5 6 7 5 4 10 5 6 4 12 3 4 6 5 7 7 8 3 3
Bill Etheridge 3 0 0 14 1 3 6 3 3 6 7 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 10 3 2 2 0
Elizabeth Jones 2 2 0 6 1 2 0 4 1 7 0 2 2 1 4 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 0 0
Neil Hamilton 2 2 0 4 2 2 2 1 2 7 2 1 2 2 4 0 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 0
Nathan Gill 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 4 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 0 2 1 4
Jonathan Arnott 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 6 15
Phillip Broughton 1 1 0 5 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 4 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 3 2
None of the above 4 3 1 5 7 3 5 7 5 6 3 5 4 6 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 2 5 4
Don't know 16 5 11 9 34 13 13 12 16 15 26 11 14 22 26 16 14| 15 19 19 13 20 21 13
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